

## Nideregger Hamper Ingredients

110g Dark Chocolate Bar.

Dark chocolate (cocoa mass, sugar, cocoa butter, whole **Milk** powder, emulsifier: **SOYA** lecithin; vanilla extract) **ALMONDS** 30%, sugar, invert sugar syrup, alcohol.  
Cocoa solids 50% min. in dark chocolate.

## Nutrition facts per 100g

Energy	2152 kJ / 513 kcal
Fat	34.4g
Of which saturates	12.6g
Carbohydrate	40.1g
Of which sugars	37.5g
Protein	8.6g
Salt	0.03g

110g Milk Chocolate Bar

Milk chocolate (sugar, cocoa butter, whole **MILK** powder, cocoa mass, emulsifier: **SOYA** lecithin; vanilla extract), **ALMONDS** 28%, sugar, invert sugar syrup, alcohol.  
Cocoa solids: 33% min in milk chocolate, Milk solids; 14% min.

Energy	2185 kJ / 521 kcal
Fat	33.6g
Of which saturates	12.4g
Carbohydrate	45.1g
Of which sugars	43.7g
Protein	8.3g
Salt	0.09g

40g Dark Chocolate Stick

Bittersweet chocolate (cocoa mass, sugar, cocoa butter, whole **MILK** powder, emulsifier: **SOYA** lecithin; vanilla extract), **ALMONDS** 20%, sugar, invert sugar syrup, alcohol.  
Cocoa solids 50% min. in dark chocolate

Energy	2206 kJ / 527 kcal
Fat	35.7g
Of which saturates	16.4g
Carbohydrate	41.0g
Of which sugars	38.2g
Protein	7.7g
Salt	0.03g

Dark chocolate hearts 2 x 12.5g

Ingredients: **ALMONDS** 42%, bittersweet chocolate 26% (cocoa mass, sugar, cocoa butter, whole **MILK** powder, emulsifier: **SOYA** lecithin; vanilla extract), sugar, invert sugar syrup, alcohol.  
Cocoa solids: 50% min. in bittersweet chocolate.

Energy	2085 kJ / 497 kcal
Fat	32.7g
Of which saturates	7.9g
Carbohydrate	38.9g
Of which sugars	36.8g
Protein	9.6g
Salt	0.03g

For Allergens see ingredients in **BOLD** May contain traces of other tree nuts

Store in cool place away from strong odours

100g Assorted mini loaves.

Ingredients: **ALMONDS** 35%, bittersweet chocolate 28% (cocoa mass, sugar, cocoa butter, whole **MILK** powder, emulsifier: **SOYA** lecithin; vanilla extract), sugar, **PISTACHIOS** 3.1%, invert sugar syrup, pineapple 1.7%, alcohol, orange peel 1.2%, glucose fructose syrup, soluble coffee 0.4%, orange fruit powder (maltodextrin, oranges, natural orange flavouring), pineapple fruit powder (pineapple, maltodextrin), spirit drink (alcohol), natural pineapple flavouring, glucose syrup, acidifier: citric acid. Cocoa solids: 50% min. in bittersweet chocolate.

Energy	2038 kJ / 486 kcal
Fat	31.0g
Of which saturates	8.3g
Carbohydrate	40.6g
Of which sugars	37.7g
Protein	9.0g
Salt	0.04g

Product of Germany.  
Packed in the UK by  
The Fine Confectionery Co Ltd  
Hertford SG13 7BJ

Visit us on Facebook.com/  
NidereggerUK

100g Marzipanerie selection

**ALMONDS** 40%, bittersweet chocolate 27% (cocoa mass, sugar, cocoa butter, whole **MILK** powder, emulsifier: **SOYA** lecithin; vanilla extract), sugar, invert sugar syrup, alcohol, pineapple, orange peel, glucose fructose syrup, soluble coffee, fruit powder orange (maltodextrin, orange, natural orange flavour), fruit powder pineapple (pineapple, maltodextrin), natural pineapple flavour, glucose syrup, acidifier: citric acid.  
Cocoa solids: 50% min. in bittersweet chocolate.

Energy	2057 kJ / 490 kcal
Fat	31.8g
Of which saturates	8.1g
Carbohydrate	39.7g
Of which sugars	37.4g
Protein	9.2g
Salt	0.03g

## Net Weight 530g

61965

48g Classic Dark Loaf

**ALMONDS** 45%, sugar, bittersweet chocolate 21% (cocoa mass, sugar, cocoa butter, whole **MILK** powder, emulsifier: **SOYA** lecithin; vanilla extract), invert sugar syrup, alcohol.  
Cocoa solids: 50% min. in bittersweet chocolate.

Energy	2267 kJ / 492 kcal
Fat	32.3g
Of which saturates	6.7g
Carbohydrate	38.6g
Of which sugars	36.5g
Protein	9.9g
Salt	0.03g



## Nideregger Hamper Ingredients

110g Dark Chocolate Bar.

Dark chocolate (cocoa mass, sugar, cocoa butter, whole **MILK** powder, emulsifier: **SOYA** lecithin; vanilla extract) **ALMONDS** 30%, sugar, invert sugar syrup, alcohol.  
Cocoa solids 50% min. in dark chocolate

## Nutrition facts per 100g

Energy	2152 kJ / 513 kcal
Fat	34.4g
Of which saturates	12.6g
Carbohydrate	40.1g
Of which sugars	37.5g
Protein	8.6g
Salt	0.03g

110g Bittersweet Chocolate Orange Bar

Bittersweet chocolate (cocoa mass, sugar, cocoa butter, whole **MILK** powder, emulsifier: **SOYA** lecithin, vanilla extract). **ALMONDS** 24%, sugar, orange zest 2.6%, glucose-fructose syrup, invert sugar syrup, orange liqueur 1.2%, orange fruit powder (maltodextrin, oranges, natural flavouring), alcohol, natural orange flavouring, orange oil, acidifier: citric acid.

Cocoa solids: 50% min in bittersweet chocolate.

Energy	2111 kJ / 504 kcal
Fat	32.5g
Of which saturates	13.0g
Carbohydrate	41.8g
Of which sugars	39.0g
Protein	7.7g
Salt	0.06g

40g Milk Chocolate Stick

Milk chocolate 26% (sugar, cocoa butter, whole **MILK** powder, cocoa mass, emulsifier: **SOYA** lecithin; vanilla extract), **ALMONDS** 20%, sugar, invert sugar syrup, alcohol.

Cocoa solids 33% min. in milk chocolate. Milk solids: 14% min. in milk chocolate

May contain traces of other tree nuts.

Energy	2242 kJ / 535 kcal
Fat	34.4g
Of which saturates	15.6g
Carbohydrate	47.4g
Of which sugars	46.1g
Protein	7.5g
Salt	0.11g

Dark chocolate hearts 4 x 12.5g

Ingredients: **ALMONDS** 42%, bittersweet chocolate 26% (cocoa mass, sugar, cocoa butter, whole **MILK** powder, emulsifier: **SOYA** lecithin, vanilla extract), sugar, invert sugar syrup, alcohol.

Cocoa solids: 50% min. in bittersweet chocolate.

Energy	2085 kJ / 497 kcal
Fat	32.7g
Of which saturates	7.9g
Carbohydrate	38.9g
Of which sugars	36.8g
Protein	9.6g
Salt	0.03g

Mini loaves 2 x 12.5g. (This will be a selection from pistachio, orange, pineapple or espresso)

Ingredients: **ALMONDS** 35%, bittersweet chocolate 28% (cocoa mass, sugar, cocoa butter, whole **MILK** powder, emulsifier: **SOYA** lecithin; vanilla extract), sugar, **PISTACHIOS** 3.1%, invert sugar syrup, pineapple 1.7%, alcohol, orange peel 1.2%, glucose fructose syrup, soluble coffee 0.4%, orange fruit powder (maltodextrin, oranges, natural orange flavouring), pineapple fruit powder (pineapple, maltodextrin), spirit drink (alcohol), natural pineapple flavouring, glucose syrup, acidifier: citric acid. Cocoa solids: 50% min. in bittersweet chocolate.

Energy	2038 kJ / 486 kcal
Fat	31.0g
Of which saturates	8.3g
Carbohydrate	40.6g
Of which sugars	37.7g
Protein	9.0g
Salt	0.04g

75g Classic Dark Loaf

**ALMONDS** 45%, sugar, bittersweet chocolate 21% (cocoa mass, sugar, cocoa butter, whole **MILK** powder, emulsifier: **SOYA** lecithin; vanilla extract), invert sugar syrup, alcohol.

Cocoa solids: 50% min. in bittersweet chocolate.

Energy	2267 kJ / 492 kcal
Fat	32.3g
Of which saturates	6.7g
Carbohydrate	38.6g
Of which sugars	36.5g
Protein	9.9g
Salt	0.03g

For Allergens see ingredients in **BOLD** May contain traces of other tree nuts

Store in cool place away from strong odours

Product of Germany.  
Packed in the UK by  
The Fine Confectionery Co Ltd  
Hertford SG13 7BJ

Visit us on Facebook.com/  
NidereggerUK

## Net Weight 410g

61341

